
ARDOT - Bridge Division 
 

2017 
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION COST 

 
“New and Replaced Bridges Let or Awarded During Federal Fiscal Year” 

 
 
STATE: ARKANSAS   
 
 
Bridges on the National Highway System (NHS) 
 
  

No. of Bridges 
 

Area in 
Square Meter 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
*Cost per Square 

Meter 
 

On - NHS 
 

 
13 

 
53,716.19 

 
$118,610,807.68 

 
$2,208.10 

 
  

No. of Bridges 
 

Area in 
Square Feet 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
*Cost per Square 

Foot 
 

 
On - NHS 

 

 
13 

 
578,196.20 

 
$118,610,807.68 

 
$205.14 

 
 
Bridges off the National Highway System (NHS) 
 
  

No. of 
Bridges 

 
Area in  

Square Meter 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
*Cost per Square 

Meter 
 

Off - NHS 
 

11 
 

12,859.74 
 

$19,861,759.17 
 

$1,544.49 

 
  

No. of 
Bridges 

 
Area in  

Square Feet 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
*Cost per Square 

Foot 
 

Off - NHS 
 

11 
 

138,421.06 
 

$19,861,759.17 
 

$143.49 

 
 


