ARDOT - Bridge Division

2017 BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION COST

"New and Replaced Bridges Let or Awarded During Federal Fiscal Year"

STATE: ARKANSAS

Bridges on the National Highway System (NHS)

	No. of Bridges	Area in Square Meter	Eligible Costs	*Cost per Square Meter
On - NHS	13	53,716.19	\$118,610,807.68	\$2,208.10

	No. of Bridges	Area in Square Feet	Eligible Costs	*Cost per Square Foot
On - NHS	13	578,196.20	\$118,610,807.68	\$205.14

Bridges off the National Highway System (NHS)

	No. of	Area in	Eligible	*Cost per Square
	Bridges	Square Meter	Costs	Meter
Off - NHS	11	12,859.74	\$19,861,759.17	\$1,544.49

	No. of	Area in	Eligible	*Cost per Square
	Bridges	Square Feet	Costs	Foot
Off - NHS	11	138,421.06	\$19,861,759.17	\$143.49